MENTOR
BROVIA
BROVIA
D'Ambra
D'Ambra
BROVIA
BROVIA
PAPADHOPULLI
PAPADHOPULLI
PAPADHOPULLI
PAPADHOPULLI

MENTOR
Mirabile
Mirabile
Mirabile
Mirabile
Mirabile
Mirabile
Mirabile
Mirabile
Mirabile
Brovia

DATA ORA AULA

14/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
14/10/2024
15/10/2024
15/10/2024
16/10/2024
16/10/2024
16/10/2024
16/10/2024

12 aula 2 piano terra
13 aula 2 piano terra
11 Lab. Innovativo
12 Lab. Innovativo
12 aula 2 piano terra
13 aula 2 piano terra
8 Chimica 6
9 Chimica 6
10 Chimica 6
11 Chimica 6

DATA ORAAULA

15/10/2024
15/10/2024
15/10/2024
15/10/2024
16/10/2024
16/10/2024
16/10/2024
16/10/2024
16/10/2024
16/10/2024

9 Alternativa 4° piano
10 Alternativa 4° piano
11 Alternativa 4° piano
12 Alternativa 4° piano

9 Alternativa 4° piano
10 Alternativa 4° piano
11 Alternativa 4° piano
12 Alternativa 4° piano
13 Alternativa 4° piano

8 Sostegno 3 piano

CLASSE
3AAFM
3AAFM
2ET
2ET
3CRIM
3CRIM
2BEC
2BEC
2BEC
2BEC

STUDENTE CONVOCATO
Pollino Vittoria
Pollino Vittoria

STUDENTE RISERVA CLASSE
Pollino Vittoria_286 3AAFM
Coutinho Ashvita_285 3CRIM

2FT Chegzami Walid

/

lorio Sofia /
lorio Sofia /
Coutinho Ashvita Coutinho Ashvita_285 3CRIM
Coutinho Ashvita / /
Vipiana Fabrizio Cerri Lorenzo 2BEC
Vipiana Fabrizio Cerri Lorenzo 2BEC
Cerri Lorenzo Pellegrino Elisa 2AEC
Cerri Lorenzo Pellegrino Elisa 2AEC
CLASSE Studente convocato Studente riserva CLASSE
5ABA Carretta Lorenzo Barberini Beatrice _99 4ABS
4ABS Barberini Beatrice Carella Alessandro_183 4ACM
4ACM Carella Alessandro Lo Giudice Federico_310 5ABA
5ABA Lo Giudice Federico Samira Madbar_194 1BT
1BT Samira Madbar Piccinno Anna _311 3BBS
3BBS Piccinno Anna Loubadi Rayan_193 2BT
2BT Loubadi Rayan Petrov Melissa_195 2BT
2BT Petrov Melissa Coppola Riccardo_290 2BT
2BT Coppola Riccardo Alaji Savior_288 2BT



